Photo is representative
Eaton DR1-22D2-05
Eaton Line Reactor, 2.20 A, Open, 0.5 hp,
Open, R1 Line side reactor, 6.8 mH, Line and
load reactor, 230 V, 6.8 mH
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton line reactor
CATALOG NUMBER DR1-22D2-05
UPC 786687010487
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
4.5 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 3.7 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 1.5 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 1.6 lb
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
Specifications
Product specifications
AMPERAGE RATING 2.20A
SPECIAL FEATURES 6.8 mH
ENCLOSURE Open
INDUCTANCE 6.8 mH
Resources
CATALOGS
Product Range Catalog
Drives Engineering
MULTIMEDIA
PowerXL DG1 Variable
Frequency Drive - Setup
via WebUI
Power XL General Purpose
Drives
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
DR1-22D2-05
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.